Applications

AYATS (Bravo) 09/01

Model Cylinder capacity (ccm) Performance (kw)
A34 12.0 228
A34 12.0 265

CASE IH (MAGNUM) 01/88

Model Cylinder capacity (ccm) Performance (kw)

210

Engine code model year

D 2866 LUH 20 09/01 -

D 2866 LUH 25 09/01 -

Engine code model year
01/09 -
01/09 -
01/14 -
01/09 -

Oil filters

E251H D11

E251H D11

Oil filters

H360W

H360W

H360W

H360W

Fuel filters Air filters
E0530K01 E426L
H70WDK14
E0530K01 E426L
H70WDK14

Fuel filters Air filters
E0530K01 E1661L
H215WK E1661LS
H414WK D421
E0530K01 E1661L
H215WK E1661LS
H414WK D421
E0530K01 -

H215WK
H414WK D421
E0530K01 E1661L

Cabin filter

Cabin filter

Other filters

E10H02

EY90H D149

T280W

E10H02

EY90H D149

T280W

Other filters



215

220

225

225

235

240

245

8.7

01/06 - H325W
01/14 - H360W
01/06 - H360W
12/10

01/11 - H360W

173 Cursor 9 (F2C) 01/11 - E214H D300

01/14 - H360W
01/06 - H325W

H215WK

H414WK D421

E0530K01

H514WK D695

H518WK D629

E0530K01

H215WK

H414WK D421

E0530K01

H215WK

H414WK D421

E0530K01

H215WK

H414WK D421

E0530K01

E128KP D302

E0530K01

H215WK

H414WK D421

E0530K01

H514WK D695

H518WK D629

E1661LS

E1661L

E1661LS

E1661L

E1661LS

HY378W



260 8.7 189

290 8.7 209

305

315 8.7 229

340 8.7 250

CASE IH (MAXXUM) 01/89

Model Cylinder capacity (ccm) Performance (kw)
120 MC 45 89

Cursor 9 (F2C)

Cursor 9 (F2C)

Cursor 9 (F2C)

Cursor 9 (F2C)

Engine code

Tier 3

01/11 - E214H D300

01/11 - E214H D300
09/06 - H325W
01/11 - E214H D300
01/11 - E214H D300
model year Oil filters
01/07 - H360W
12/13

E0530K01

E0530K02

E128KP D302

E0530K01 -

E0530K02

E128KP D302

E0530K01 -

H514WK D695

H518WK D629

E0530K01 -

E0530K02

E128KP D302

E0530K01 N

E0530K02

E128KP D302

Fuel filters Air filters
E0530K01 E735L
H414WK D421 E679LS
H544WK D422 E707L

H586WK E707LS

Cabin filter

E5935L1

HY378W

HY378W

HY378W

HY378W

Other filters

EY1016H

HY363W

HY428W

T280W



140 Garu

140 X-Line

6.7 123

6.7 104

CASE IH (MAXXUM MX)

Model

MX 100

MX 110

MX 120

MX 135

Cylinder capacity (ccm) Performance (kw)

74

01/09 -
12/13

01/07 -
12/12

Engine code model year

04/98 -
12/02

04/98 -

Iveco 04/98 -

04/98 -

H360W

H360W

Oil filters

H19Wo08

E0530K01

H414WK D421

H544WK D422

H586WK

E0530K01

H542WK

H551WK D699

Fuel filters

E0530K01

H179WK

H200WK

H542WK

E0530K01

H179WK

H200WK

H542WK

E0530K01

H179WK

H200WK

E707L

E707LS

E735L

E679LS

E707L

E707LS

Air filters

E679LS

E679LS

E679LS

E5935L1

E5935L1

Cabin filter

E5935L1

E5935L1

HY363W

HY428W

EY1016H

HY363W

HY428W

T280W

Other filters



CASE IH (MAXXUM MXU)

Model Cylinder capacity (ccm) Performance (kw)
MXU 115 Garu 85

CASE IH (MX)

Model Cylinder capacity (ccm) Performance (kw)
MX 210 8.3 150

MX 230 8.3 175

MX 255 8.3 193

CASE IH (Magnum MX)

Engine code

Engine code

CbC

C6T-830

C6TAA-8.3

model year

01/09 -
12/13

model year

01/03 -
12/06

01/03 -
12/06

01/02 -
12/05

Oil filters

H360W

Oil filters

H325W

HY17W26

H325W

HY17W26

H325W

HY17W26

E0530K01

H179WK

H200WK

Fuel filters

E0530K01

H414WK D421

H544WK D422

H586WK

Fuel filters

E0530K01

H17WK06

H60WKO1

E0530K01

H17WK06

H60WKO1

E0530K01

H181WK

E679LS

Air filters

E735L

E679LS

E707L

E707LS

Air filters

Cabin filter Other filters

E5935L1 HY363W

HY428W

Cabin filter Other filters

- H13WF12

HY18W11

HY378W

- H13WF12

HY18W11

HY378W

- H13WF12

HY18W11

HY378W



Model Cylinder capacity (ccm) Performance (kw) Engine code model year

210

215 01/06 -
10/06

245 01/06 -
10/06

255 01/03 -

275 01/06 -
10/06

305 01/06 -
10/06

CASE IH (Patriot (Sprayer))

Model Cylinder capacity (ccm) Performance (kw) Engine code model year

Patriot 4420 8.3 231 01/06 -

01/12

Oil filters

H325W

H325W

H325W

H325W

H325W

H325W

Qil filters

Fuel filters

E0530K01

H179WK

E0530K01

H514WK D695

H518WK D629

E0530K01

H514WK D695

H518WK D629

E0530K01

H179WK

E0530K01

H514WK D695

H518WK D629

E0530K01

H514WK D695

H518WK D629

Fuel filters

E0530K01

Air filters

Air filters

Cabin filter

Cabin filter

Other filters

HY378W

Other filters

H37WF



H514WK D695

H518WK D629
BREDAMENARINIBUS (M-Serie) 01/94 - 12/05
Model Cylinder capacity (ccm) Performance (kw) Engine code model year Oil filters Fuel filters Air filters Cabin filter Other filters
M230 4.6 114 D 0824 LOH 05 01/94 - H210Wo01 E0530K01 - - E10H02
12/02
H70WDK14 EY90H D149
EY992H
T250W
T280W
M321 10.0 250 D 2865 LOH 07 01/96 - E251H D11 E0530K01 - - EY90H D149
12/01
H70WDK14 EY992H
T250W
T280W
LIEBHERR (A/R900-Serie)
Model Cylinder capacity (ccm) Performance (kw) Engine code model year Oil filters Fuel filters Air filters Cabin filter Other filters
A 904 99 D 924T-E 01/98 - H18Wo08 E0530K01 E115LS - EY78H
12/03
H676 WK E1500L H37WF
A 904 (SN 9574-) H18wo08 E0530K01 - - EY78H
A 904 Ind. (SN H18W08 E0530K01 E115L - -

11107-)

E115LS



A 904 Li

A 914 Li (SN 9655-)

A 924 Litronic

R 904 (SN 8709-)

R 904 Li/ A 904 Li

R 904/ A 904

R 914 (SN 8713-)

R 914/ A 914

R 924

OE/Competitor's numbers

99

112

122

92

99

99

112

112

D924T-E

D924T-E

D924T-E

D924T-E

D 924T-E

D 924T-E

D924T-E

D924T-E

01/98 -
12/06

01/98 -

01/98 -
12/03

01/98 -
12/03

01/98 -
12/03

01/98 -

01/98 -
12/03

H18W08

H18Wo08

H18Wo08

H18W08

H18W08

H18W08

H18Wo08

H18Wo08

H18wo08

E0530K01

E0530K01

E0530K01

H174WK

E0530K01

E0530K01

H174WK

H676 WK

E0530K01

H676WK

E0530K01

E0530K01

H174WK

H566WK D556

H617WK D725

H676WK

E0530K01

H174WK

E116L

E116LS

E116L

E116LS

E115L

E115LS

E115LS

E1500L

E116L

E116LS

E116L

E116LS

E117L

E707L

E707LS

E116L

E116LS

EY78H

EY78H

EY78H

EY78H

H37WF

EY78H

H37WF

EY78H

EY78H

H37WF

EY78H



OE/Competitor's number

2Y1127 177

2Y1 127 177 A

336430A1

336430A1

3907943M1

6514262M1

7382153

74 24 993 614

81.12501-0002

81.12501.0022

81.12501.0032

81.12501.0034

81.12503.0080

85.12501.0002

87780450

AT274738

manufacturer

VAG

VAG

CASE IH

NEW HOLLAND

MASSEY FERGUSON

LANDINI

LIEBHERR

RENAULT V.I.

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

NEW HOLLAND

JOHN DEERE

Hengst type

E0530K01

E0530K01

E0530K01

E0530K01

E0530K01

E0530K01

E0530K01

E0530K01

E0530K01

E0530K01

E0530K01

E0530K01

E0530K01

E0530K01

E0530K01

E0530K01

Status

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available



